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Sec, Labor and Workforce Dev Agency7020

BILLABLE
3078 Labor and Workforce Development Fund 104,745 111,401 -6,656 125,129 118,472

TOTAL 104,745 111,401 -6,656 125,129 118,472BILLABLE

104,745 111,401 -6,656 125,129 118,472TOTAL FOR AGENCY 7020
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*NOTE Amounts less than $1,000 are not billed.
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Employment Development Department7100

BILLABLE
0184 Benefit Audit Fd, EDD 1,048,456 898,479 149,977 1,285,663 1,435,641
0185 Contingent Fd, EDD 1,629,319 1,908,084 -278,765 1,973,759 1,694,994
0514 Employment Trng Fd 558,212 1,288,586 -730,374 680,658 -49,716
0588 Unemployment Compensation Disablty 10,760,066 10,690,483 69,583 13,096,895 13,166,479
0908 School Employees Fd 33,465 36,938 -3,473 40,592 37,119

TOTAL 14,029,519 14,822,570 -793,051 17,077,567 16,284,516BILLABLE

NONBILLABLE
0001 General Fd 1,817,985 1,665,057 152,928 2,222,034 2,374,962
0869 Consolidated Work Prog Fd 2,012,985 2,553,495 -540,510 2,340,613 1,800,103
0870 Unemployment Administration Fd 38,638,497 32,437,313 6,201,184 47,168,312 53,369,496
0871 Unemployment Fd 226,653 34,653 192,000 249,223 441,223

TOTAL 42,696,119 36,690,518 6,005,601 51,980,183 57,985,784NONBILLABLE

BILLABLE
0995 Reimbursements 330,232 0 330,232 409,237 739,469

TOTAL 330,232 0 330,232 409,237 739,469BILLABLE

57,055,870 51,513,088 5,542,782 69,466,987 75,009,769TOTAL FOR AGENCY 7100
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*NOTE Amounts less than $1,000 are not billed.
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Workforce Investment Board, CA7120

NONBILLABLE
0890 Federal Trust Fd 119,114 129,125 -10,011 140,839 130,828

TOTAL 119,114 129,125 -10,011 140,839 130,828NONBILLABLE

119,114 129,125 -10,011 140,839 130,828TOTAL FOR AGENCY 7120
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*NOTE Amounts less than $1,000 are not billed.
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Agricultural Labor Relations Board7300

NONBILLABLE
0001 General Fd 213,458 219,507 -6,049 256,976 250,927

TOTAL 213,458 219,507 -6,049 256,976 250,927NONBILLABLE

213,458 219,507 -6,049 256,976 250,927TOTAL FOR AGENCY 7300
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*NOTE Amounts less than $1,000 are not billed.
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Industrial Relations, Dept of7350

BILLABLE
0096 CAL-OSHA Trgtd Inspctn Cnslt Fd 353,657 575,610 -221,953 429,792 207,839
0132 Workers' Comp. Managed Care Fd 1,221 7,283 -6,062 1,484 -4,578
0216 Industrial Rel Construct Enforce Fd 3,106 3,460 -354 3,774 3,420
0223 Workers' Comp. Admin Revolving Fd 7,362,456 10,328,045 -2,965,589 8,947,423 5,981,833
0368 Asbestos Consultant Certification 16,116 22,142 -6,026 19,586 13,560
0369 Asbestos Trng Approval Acct 5,349 7,826 -2,477 6,501 4,024
0396 Self-Insurance Plans Fd 147,023 191,991 -44,968 178,674 133,706
0452 Elevator Safety Acct 871,985 1,059,534 -187,549 1,059,703 872,154
0453 Pressure Vessel Acct 172,408 266,247 -93,839 209,524 115,686
0514 Employment Trng Fd 0 36,757 -36,757 0 -36,757
0571 Uninsured Employers Benefits Trust Fund 253,649 167,494 86,155 308,254 394,409
0913 Industrial Relations Unpaid Wage 122,707 188,903 -66,196 149,123 82,927
3002 Electrician Certification Fd 117,012 161,404 -44,392 142,201 97,809
3004 Garment Industry Reg Fd 132,686 151,428 -18,742 161,251 142,509
3022 Apprenticeship Trng Contribution Fd 470,782 526,550 -55,768 572,130 516,362
3030 Workers' Occupational Sfty/Hlth Ed Fd 42,582 74,738 -32,156 51,748 19,592
3031 Workers' Comp Return-to-Work Fd 0 14 -14 0 -14
3072 Car Wash Worker Fund 7,832 7,983 -151 9,518 9,368
3121 Occupational Safety and Health Fund 1,495,363 862,909 632,454 1,817,280 2,449,734
3150 State Public Works Enforcement Fund 3,095 0 3,095 3,761 6,856
3152 Labor Enforcement and Compliance Fd 1,630,159 0 1,630,159 1,981,095 3,611,254

TOTAL 13,209,188 14,640,318 -1,431,130 16,052,822 14,621,692BILLABLE

NONBILLABLE
0001 General Fd 229,138 0 229,138 278,467 507,605
0890 Federal Trust Fd 1,930,133 1,730,812 199,321 2,345,646 2,544,966

TOTAL 2,159,271 1,730,812 428,459 2,624,112 3,052,571NONBILLABLE

15,368,459 16,371,130 -1,002,671 18,676,934 17,674,263TOTAL FOR AGENCY 7350
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*NOTE Amounts less than $1,000 are not billed.


